FINAL TOP TEN HIGH POINT HORSES @ 31st July, 2023

AQHA Reining
10.50 Q-97841
10.00 Q-91387
9.00 Q-80843
8.00 Q-94321
7.50 A1-10228
650  Q-83845
6.00 Q-99480
6.00  Q-70710
450  Q-85998
4.00 Q-74756
Barrel
41.00 AX-1014
2150  Q-81418
13.00  Q-72461
11.00  Q-76148
700  Q-80759
3.00 Q-76273
1.50 Q-64975
1.00  Q-75389
1.00 PR-274
0.50 A1-13686
Dressage
16.00  A1-11789
6.00  A1-9904
6.00  A1-11550
200  A1-12939
1.00  Q-80427
EWD Horse
54.00  Q-80075
2150 Q-67896
21.00 Q-78405
18.00 Q-64893
1150  Q-66105
8.00 Q-81981
750  Q-82981
6.50 Q-80843
500  Q-63181
4.00 Q-96777
Hack
8.00  A1-12939
500  A1-9904
450  Q-90484
4.00 A1-11789
300  Q-79485
3.00 Q-61264
3.00 Q-93078
3.00 Q-92963

GET WHIZZED
NU TOO MUCH
WHIZZNT ME
INUIT

ROCKIN J HUSTLE N SPIN
QP DUN GUN IT
GUNNAREYSYA

PJ BLAZING CHARARY
WOODYS WHIZZN TINKA GAL
HELL REYSN SPIN

ELEKTRA REMEMBERS
ONE STYLISH LASS
ROXANNAS RARE CHARM
BALLISTIC TITAN

MOJOS MISS

FB AFANCY IMPULSE
ELBON DESIGN A SEEKER
HALF SMART

HLR SPIN ME CHICKY
DIAMOND IN DISGUISE

PRIMA DONNA SP

H L THEODORE

HUSTLER SP

LAZY D SCOTTISH TREND
DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET

CP IMA LOPIN MACHINE
RADICAL RASCAL

JADED POTENTIAL

JUST SPINNING OUT
TRIANDIBO IN SHE NATURAL
SHADOWVALLEYS IM TITANIUM
SHINEY BLEU SPARK
WHIZZNT ME

YLS BODACIOUS

THP MY RADICAL KISSES

LAZY D SCOTTISH TREND

H L THEODORE

YLS SOCIALITE

PRIMA DONNA SP

PGS GOOD N BREEZY
SPRINGVALE GOLD N RULE
SUPER SIX

TEZBAR BLING IT ON BLACK

DAZHARA MEARS
KATE ELLIOTT
JOSEPHINE HALE

WARREN & CAROL
BACKHOUSE

JESS KIMPTON

TOMI ROSE ELLIOTT
KATHLEEN J PEARCE
CHERYL CARTER PINTOY
MILISSA PAYNE

STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY

JULIE BREED

TASSANNE HULTON
RACHELLE RICHARDS
JULIE BREED

JAMES & SHEREE BRIGHT
JAKE WENDELBORN
TAYLA C RABIG
LORETTA J SNELLING
HAYLEY L ROGERS
STACEY FREEMAN

OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
JANET MANSLEY
OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
KERRY BYRNE
JANET MANSLEY

SANDY HOLLIER
WENDY BRITTAIN
CHRISTOPHER HOLMES
JANE LANGDON

CARLA MONTORI

LANA KELDERMAN
CELESTE HELPENSTEIN
JOSEPHINE HALE
HAYLEY & DANITA REID
TANIA PATRICK

KERRY BYRNE

JANET MANSLEY
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
EMMA RUSH

LYNETTE WEAVELL
TASSANNE HULTON
TEZBAR STUD SYNDICATE

1of12

474928
460526
465687
454900

475864
474980
484437
401109
459386
346264

461962
307993
422204
461962
462810
476067
474366
275942
474936
477460

475281
470365
475281
481684
470365

461250
472007
475852
467526
461628
464620
473597
465687
481724
467872

481684
470365
476191
475281
482040
399908
307993
312835



FINAL TOP TEN HIGH POINT HORSES @ 31st July, 2023

2.00 Q-69105
2.00 Q-82716

Halter Gelding
85.00 Q-96324
41.00 Q-97935
41.00 Q-96424
35.50 Q-93208
27.00 Q-61683
23.50 Q-85701
23.50 Q-97958
20.50 Q-97946
20.00 Q-95675
19.00 0Q-85221

Halter Horse NSW
39.00 Q-96424
33.00 Q-96502
2550  Q-91315
23.00 Q-61683
19.00  Q-75335
15.00 Q-96322
14.00 Q-99807
1050  Q-91165
10.50 Q-81824

8.00 Q-96721

Halter Horse QLD
46.50 Q-96515
45.00 Q-85346
41.00 Q-97935
38.00 Q-94257
34.00 Q-92970
26.50 Q-98424
26.50 Q-94361
19.00 Q-93341
18.50 Q-78747
16.50 Q-96435

Halter Horse SA
36.50 Q-80927
13.50 Q-96216
9.00  Q-97855
9.00  Q-91855
9.00 Q-99996
850  Q-96122
700  Q-98425
6.00 Q-99795
6.00 Q-98163
500  Q-64975

Halter Horse TAS
10.50 Q-96292

JESSIES SCHEALITE
SURE A FINE INDULGENCE

GREAT LOMBARDI

RSQ TRADE N SECRETS
UNDISPUTABLE SCORE

IM IN NO DOUBT

YELLA OAK

CERTAIN TOBE GOOD
TENNESSEE TOUCHDOWN
HES SOMETHIN LAYZEE
CRACKIN THE CODE
GLENLOCK COOL ELEMENT

UNDISPUTABLE SCORE

IT STARTED WITH AKISS

GP ONE AWESOME OAK
YELLA OAK

JPQ SUBLIME

HHT AMAZENLY HOT

GSQ TOUCH ME ALL OVER
KND POTENTIAL ENTERPRISE
LPH MATILDA

TELLEM IM DELICIOUS

OVS CAUGHT YA LOOKN
JVQ LISA MARIE

RSQ TRADE N SECRETS
RSQ SHEZA TOUCH UNIQUE
HMF INDULGENCE

JSS SLAM N SECRETZ
SHEEZ EYE CANDY
OHWHATABABE

LAZY JETSETTER

THE TRADESMAN

DOLLS GOT STYLE

HPS SKYWALKER
ENTITLED TO INTIMIDATE
KPQ JUST ASK ME

ONE LAST FOOL
PRINCESS JASMINE

LPH YOUR NOT ON YOUR ROAN
NORNAO LOOK N MYTEE FINE

WOT AFINE COWGIRL
ELBON DESIGN A SEEKER

CLAIRVEAUX CHICKY DOLL

TASSANNE HULTON
MIKAYLA GAUNT

JASON A SHAW
JESSICA A SIMPSON
KELLIE ATHOMPSON
CAROLYN ALLAN
KELLIE ATHOMPSON
CARLY GANZER
MARIA K FRAZER
RAE HARE

PATRICIA CORNFOOT
SANDRA GENTLE

KELLIE ATHOMPSON
TAYAHILLS

MICHELLE GARRATT

KELLIE ATHOMPSON

ASHLEY WELSH

KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP
BROOKE NEWTON

JOSEPH WALLACE

PETA SOUTHGATE

VENNING QUARTER HORSES

MARSHALL & LINDEMANN
CHRISTINE SEWELL
JESSICA A SIMPSON
JESSICA A SIMPSON

KEVIN PAUL MILLS

JASON SMITH

ANGELA MARIANNE STUBBS
LEANNE K KELLY

CARLA COX

THEREISA WITHERIDGE

KARYN NEWTON

JEFFREY PETERS

ANGY LINDBLOM

JASMINE LEE BRINE
BROOKE HISLOP

HANNAH NICOLE MARSHALL
JOANNE STOCK

NAOMI MOORE

JOANNE STOCK

TAYLA C RABIG

JASON DICKSON
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307993
475570

470752
462861
475214
460732
475214
455983
197138
475932
470842
480027

475214
457766
471830
475214
459244
482855
465845
468655
352360
484594

389793
397150
462861
462861
299463
471219
219966
470370
469500
457413

476659
477471
465991
484737
467512
477418
342436
460895
342436
474366

361048



FINAL TOP TEN HIGH POINT HORSES @ 31st July, 2023

700  Q-80560
6.00  Q-74936
600  Q-97733
550  Q-92149
500  Q-97632
300  Q-99318
300  Q-96266
300  Q-90411
250  Q-84546

Halter Horse VIC
72.00 Q-82792
44.00 Q-96324
35.50 Q-93208
21.00 Q-94665
16.50 Q-98052
16.00 Q-95675
15.00 Q-97786
14.50 Q-90393
14.00 Q-97790
11.00 Q-93056

Halter Horse WA
23.50 Q-85701
20.50 Q-97946
19.00 Q-99862
17.50 Q-95604
7.50 Q-96174
750  Q-85142
7.00 Q-91666
6.00 Q-97762
5.00 Q-98082
5.00 Q-90021

Halter Mare
72.00 Q-82792
57.00  Q-85346
49.50 Q-96502
38.00 Q-94257
37.00 Q-99807
36.50 Q-80927
34.00 Q-92970
29.00 Q-97855
26.50 Q-94361
2150  Q-98052

Halter Stallion
48.50 Q-91315
46.50 Q-96515
42.50 Q-97786
26.50 Q-98424
22.50 Q-81103
14.00 Q-98721

REQ SOME BLUE JEANS
CLAIRVEAUX MODEL

SHES LAZIN BY THE BAR
HAVANA OH NA NA

TRIANDIBO SUPEREXTREME
ANROC DROP OF RED
CLAIRVEAX BREAKINGTHECODE
RL HEZ UNZIPPIN ME

CVS SIANONTHEDOTTEDLINE

MYOHMY SERIOUSLY

GREAT LOMBARDI

IM IN NO DOUBT

RR MIDNIGHT DELIGHT

LR HEAR EM WHISPER
CRACKIN THE CODE

GP MONEY TALKS MR
TRIANDIBO DYNAMICINBLACK
IMAGINE THIS

THE BOUNTY HUNTER

CERTAIN TOBE GOOD

HES SOMETHIN LAYZEE

SP MOMENT TO SHINE

LOVE TO HOLIDAY

DP OPEN TO LOPIN
SPINBOONAFEX

DP WILL LOPE WITH GRACE

ITS THE SWEETEST THING

CVS GOOD MOVIN MACHINE
SWP SHEZ ACOUNTRY BREEZE

MYOHMY SERIOUSLY

JVQ LISA MARIE

IT STARTED WITH AKISS
RSQ SHEZA TOUCH UNIQUE
GSQ TOUCH ME ALL OVER
DOLLS GOT STYLE

HMF INDULGENCE
ENTITLED TO INTIMIDATE
SHEEZ EYE CANDY

LR HEAR EM WHISPER

GP ONE AWESOME OAK
OVS CAUGHT YA LOOKN
GP MONEY TALKS MR
JSS SLAM N SECRETZ
REACH FOR THE ROAN
DP FLASH CODE

SHARRYN RYAN
SUSAN GITTUS
ANNALISE KETTLE
JACQUELINE BECKER
MICHELLE PHILLIPS
JEMMA OAKLEY
MERINDA WEEDING
BETH WHEELER
KATRINA DAKIN

SHARRON WINTER
JASON A SHAW
CAROLYN ALLAN
RYAN ROBINSON
ROBYN W MILLS
PATRICIA CORNFOOT
RYAN ROBINSON
LYNDA CAVALLO
JESSICAM COLLINS
NICOLE MORRISON

CARLY GANZER

RAE HARE

SARAH APPLETON
KERRY BLACKALLER
REBBECCA ZITO
SHAMARA MCELLISTER
ELISE YOUNG

MICHELLE DIANE CARROLL

JORDYN HOUSE
KRISTY REYNOLDS

SHARRON WINTER
CHRISTINE SEWELL
TAYAHILLS

JESSICA A SIMPSON
BROOKE NEWTON
KARYN NEWTON
KEVIN PAUL MILLS
ANGY LINDBLOM

ANGELA MARIANNE STUBBS

ROBYN W MILLS

MICHELLE GARRATT
MARSHALL & LINDEMANN
RYAN ROBINSON
JASON SMITH
ROSEMARY WEBB
ROBYN DAVIES
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474903
470380
474540
319427
465604
462503
472085
475152
480245

348088
470752
460732
481432
122979
470842
481432
473687
458597
466077

455983
475932
481865
470419
469054
477564
467703
471931
464554
476391

348088
397150
457766
462861
465845
476659
299463
465991
219966
122979

471830
389793
481432
471219
317083
460953



FINAL TOP TEN HIGH POINT HORSES @ 31st July, 2023

12.50 Q-96523
12.00 Q-98204
12.00 Q-91387

9.00 Q-99996

Hunter Hack
2.00 A1-9904

Hunter In Hand
52.00 A2-3828
31.00 Q-83873
25.50 Q-80887
23.00 Q-91574
23.00 Q-90393
22.00 Q-75585
22.00 Q-91860
19.00 Q-93056
17.00 Q-78746
1450  Q-97935

Hunter Under Saddle
24.50 Q-95017
21.00 A2-3828
17.00 Q-83873
15.00 Q-96252
13.00 Al1-13111
13.00 Q-80887
13.00 Q-90393
12.00 A1-13188
12.00 Q-84279
12.00 Q-91668

Leading Halter Sire
239.00 Q-57381
231.50 Q-82413
205.00 Q-54918
197.00 Q-63489
138.50 Q-69631
132.00 Q-78934
105.00 Q-74297

95.50 Q-73596
93.00 Q-54898
91.00  Q-91022

OVS ULTIMATE TOUCHDOWN
BM BEST INTENTIONS

NU TOO MUCH

ONE LAST FOOL

H L THEODORE

OHSOPRICELESS
SOMETHINGELSETODREAMABOUT
SURE ATEMPTATION

STRIKE A POSE

TRIANDIBO DYNAMICINBLACK

MY CERTAIN VALENTINE

NBF LAZY LIL BROTHER

THE BOUNTY HUNTER

AMAZENLY LAZY

RSQ TRADE N SECRETS

VS PAWSITIVELY ARED CODE
OHSOPRICELESS
SOMETHINGELSETODREAMABOUT
HOT N SOUTHERN

BETTER BE REDDY

SURE ATEMPTATION

TRIANDIBO DYNAMICINBLACK

CVS HOOS PRICELESS

EYES OPEN IM LOPIN

SURELY SOMETHIN GOOD

DMB INTIMIDATOR

BPF SO AMAZIN
PHENOMENAL TOUCHDOWN
SIR COOL MISTER

ONE AWESOME MOMENT
THIS KIDS A CLASSIC

ELVIS WHITE DIAMOND
RADICAL SIGNS R GOOD

LP KIDS YELLA IMAGE
SUBTLEY DIVERSIFIED

Leading Performance Sire Category 1

994.00 Q-69670
596.75 Q-33094
473.50 Q-71538
448.50 Q-48718

369.50 Q-73254
354.00 Q-58896
262.50 Q-51700

SMOOCHIN
INEVITABLY

RL BEST OF SUDDEN
HF SOMETHIN HOT

LAZY LOPER
GOOD PROPHECY
A PASSING BREEZE

SAMANTHA LANG
HELEN BARNES
KATE ELLIOTT
BROOKE HISLOP

JANET MANSLEY

JADE T SPICER
KAYLA SENIOR

PETA SOUTHGATE
ASHLEY WELSH
LYNDA CAVALLO
SUSAN GITTUS
MATTHEW NOBLE
NICOLE MORRISON
JANETTE M WALLACE
JESSICA A SIMPSON

TAMSIN BEARD

JADE T SPICER
KAYLA SENIOR

MACO PARKPTY LTD
WAYNE & PAM JONES
PETA SOUTHGATE
LYNDA CAVALLO
JACINTA BRENNAN
BLAYZE WILLIAMS
KYLIE HARDWICKE

JHALL & LHALL

SCOTT MEYERS
MARSHALL & LINDEMANN
E J CURTIS & H M EBNER
MICHELLE GARRATT
JESSICA A SIMPSON
DANA GALLIANO

DONNA GRECH

ROBYN G BRUGER
JESSICAM COLLINS

CAROLYN J JOHNSON
PATRICIAWETTENHALL
MASTERSON FARMS LLC

ADRIENNE HODGSON &
NATASHA HUMPHRIES

FRITZ LEEMAN
MAL J ANDERSON
ROSENA FYFE
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480954
465798
460526
467512

470365

320664
462318
352360
459244
473687
470380
463862
466077
442450
462861

477533
320664
462318
473553
458360
352360
473687
462630
461596
403410

473362
391920
389793
426082
471830
462861
472729
294067
433988
458597

215021
212879
471568
480939

476008
456431
467467



260.50

260.50
207.00

FINAL TOP TEN HIGH POINT HORSES @ 31st July, 2023

Q-79855

Q-41653
Q-78408

ITS ASOUTHERN THING

TALL DARK N RADICAL
BLACK N DYNAMIC

Leading Performance Sire Category 2

254.35
217.00
188.50
173.31
171.01

130.50
86.67

79.00
74.01
72.42

Led Trail
17.50
14.00
13.00
11.00

9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

Lungeline
33.00
23.00
17.00
17.00
10.00

9.00
9.00
8.50
8.00
8.00

Maiden Horse Campdraft

43.50
36.00
33.50
27.50

27.50
27.00
19.00
15.00

13.00
4.00

Q-72828
Q-64619
Q-60660
Q-63710
Q-72108

Q-70942
Q-71767

Q-39269
Q-78992
Q-59611

Q-99243
Q-98995
Q-96322
Q-97484
A3-1374
Q-99704
Q-97583
Q-96986
Q-97752
Q-98425

Q-98721
Q-99257
Q-96322
Q-99704
Q-96986
Q-98425
A3-1374
Q-99056
Q-99243
Q-98858

Q-84173
Q-84909
Q-92335
Q-92533

Q-70292
Q-91770
Q-83257
AX-909
A1-11018
Q-92197

METALLIC CAT
HYDRIVE CAT

RS CHISUM

EB S PHALARIS
ONE TIME ROYALTY

TAPT DANCIN CAT
IMA SMOOTH BLUE CAT

PEPTOS STYLISH OAK
SMOOTH AS ACAT
REYS YA GARTER

LWR HOTSOUTHERNBELLE
KISSIN THE BLUES AWAY

HHT AMAZENLY HOT

ITS AN AUSSIE THING
REPUTATION TO REMEMBER
SOMETHIN WORTH WAITEN FOR
DDD CEE LIL MISS LAZY

DP AMAZEN BLUE

HUSTLIN FOR A GOODNITE

LPH YOUR NOT ON YOUR ROAN

DP FLASH CODE

LWR YANKEE SPECIALEDITION
HHT AMAZENLY HOT

SOMETHIN WORTH WAITEN FOR
DP AMAZEN BLUE

LPH YOUR NOT ON YOUR ROAN
REPUTATION TO REMEMBER
HPS CANDY MADE

LWR HOTSOUTHERNBELLE
SHES FRANKIES GIRL

PLAY LIKE ROYALTY

ONE MOORE SPOONFUL LADY
ERIN MISTER METALLIC

EB S COOLIBAH

STRAWBERRY BOONS
CRYSTALPARK DUALIN BANJOS
TRIPLEH

DOCS LIL VIXEN

KILBEGGAN KARMA
WICKED TIME

GUMZ FARMS QUARTER
HORSES

HARRY & LYNNE VAN DYK
PATRICIAWETTENHALL

ROCKING P RANCH LLC
BUFFALO RANCH

KIM LANSDOWNE

EL BOCADO STUD

SDM QUARTER HORSES PTY
LTD

PATRICIAHEALEY

BORAMBIL PASTORAL CO.
AUSTRALIA

RICKY GLEN
KYLE MANION
COREY & TRUDY HOLDEN

RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD
CARA GIFFORD

KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP
SHEREE MYERS
LYNDALL DAUTH
LYNETTE AFRY

CARLA COX

ROBYN DAVIES

KATE ELLIOTT

JOANNE STOCK

ROBYN DAVIES

RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD
KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP
LYNETTE AFRY

ROBYN DAVIES

JOANNE STOCK

LYNDALL DAUTH

BRENDA SOPER

RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD
ANNETTE T GREEN

GAVIN & ROWENA YATES
JACK SOUTHERN
KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN

KOOBAH PERFORMANCE
HORSES

LINDSAY T & BELINDA L HINDLE
JACK SOUTHERN

IAN SANSOM

MICHELLE DESMAZURES

KENNETH H KNUDSEN
BETTINALYONS
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459882

221028
212879

480416
463857
266496
7717

459929

469299
483078

9680
467311
482685

482987
469904
482855
457519
409765
457021
469500
460953
460526
342436

460953
482987
482855
457021
460953
342436
409765
465385
482987
421959

362749
480854
469919
470625

464056
480854
474672
466823

449159
473796



Novice Horse Campdraft

FINAL TOP TEN HIGH POINT HORSES @ 31st July, 2023

84.00
52.50
28.50
27.00
25.00
24.00

24.00
23.00
20.00
18.00

Q-80110
Q-84909
Q-91200
Q-69575
Q-76118
Q-92533

Q-78042
Q-84173
Q-76807
A1-11956

Novice Horse Cutting.

Open

Open

43.50 Q-92038
24.00 Q-97915
23.00 Q-93525
20.50 Q-94252
19.50 Q-98275
18.50 Q-94797
15.50 Q-91197
15.00 Q-99068
14.00 Q-94744
13.00 Q-93530
Campdraft

48.50 Q-78519
36.00 Q-75503
27.00 Q-82685
22.00 Q-79702
20.00 Al1-11819
19.00 Q-76118
18.00 Q-78042
17.00 Al1-11956
16.00 Q-79790
15.50 Q-69575
Cutting

15.00 Q-98275
13.00 Q-90534
13.00 Q-98230
13.00 Q-95504
13.00 Q-95617
12.50 Q-93530
12.00 Q-96577
11.50 Q-99351
11.50 Q-99354
11.50 Q-99285

BRANCHVALE AGILE KITTEN
ONE MOORE SPOONFUL LADY
BRANCHVALE LADY DI

PEPTO ROSE

HELLS ANGEL

EB S COOLIBAH

PLAYERS GARTER
PLAY LIKE ROYALTY
DUAL N KATE
CHISUMS BETHANY

METALLIC REYTING
EB S DIGITAL
BRANCHVALE METAL ALLOY

METALLIC LITTLE DREAMER
PEPPYPHLAIRE

ONE TIME BLUES
SMOOTH CHERRY REY

SMART LITTLE SUGAR
THE RIDDLER
LADY PHAIRY TALE

DARLEA TAPING FORTISSIMO
SHESA BLUE BADGER
REDEMPTION BY GRACE
REYS ABOONSMAL
WESTERN DUCK

HELLS ANGEL

PLAYERS GARTER

CHISUMS BETHANY
SMOOTH DUCK

PEPTO ROSE

PEPPYPHLAIRE

| WONT BACK DOWN
PHILHARMONIC TOONZ
YULGILBAR MADE TO ROC

YULGILBAR MAGIC STEVIE
LADY PHAIRY TALE
PETES PET SQUIRREL

NINE IRON

OUTREYGEOUS
REYS ME HY

JANE M STAGG

JACK SOUTHERN

CAROLYN BURNES

KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN
CAROLYN BURNES

KOOBAH PERFORMANCE
HORSES

LINDSAY T & BELINDA L HINDLE
GAVIN & ROWENA YATES
PETER & BELINDA FLEMING
JACK SOUTHERN

PAMELALYN MURPHY
FLEUR PHILIP

KOOBAH PERFORMANCE
HORSES

RACHEL PROCIDA

KOOBAH PERFORMANCE
HORSES

GREG & TRACEY CLAVARINO

GEORGE GORDON & LYN
MANNS

TREVOR J BARBOUR
CLAVARPTY LTD
MARK RUFF

CAROLYN BURNES

KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN
BIANCA DONALD

KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN
THOMAS MILLS

CAROLYN BURNES

LINDSAY T & BELINDA L HINDLE
JACK SOUTHERN

NOEL G & JO-ANNE CHICONI
KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN

KOOBAH PERFORMANCE
HORSES

KEMPSEY QUARTER HORSES
BERNADETTE LUCAS

YULGILBAR QUARTER HORSE
STUD

TRACEY MCCLURG
MARK RUFF

KOOBAH PERFORMANCE
HORSES

GRANT QUIGLEY & DRU
OKEEFE

ALICE DAWSON
DELTA QUARTER HORSE STUD
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388414
480854
459726
469919
459726
470625

464056
362749
382664
480854

482743
482269
470625

467274
470625

384214
467000

480251
406886
468912

459726
469919
456214
469919
475370
459726
464056
480854
474752
469919

470625

472681
469456
27947

482013
468912
470625

474841

474381
21064



FINAL TOP TEN HIGH POINT HORSES @ 31st July, 2023

Overall Halter Horse

85.00
72.00
57.00
49.50
48.50
46.50
42.50
41.00
41.00
38.00

Q-96324
Q-82792
Q-85346
Q-96502
Q-91315
Q-96515
Q-97786
Q-97935
Q-96424
Q-94257

GREAT LOMBARDI

MYOHMY SERIOUSLY

JVQ LISA MARIE

IT STARTED WITH AKISS

GP ONE AWESOME OAK
OVS CAUGHT YA LOOKN

GP MONEY TALKS MR

RSQ TRADE N SECRETS
UNDISPUTABLE SCORE
RSQ SHEZA TOUCH UNIQUE

Overall Performance Horse Category 1

103.00
76.50
76.00
61.00
58.50
51.50
50.00
49.00
47.00
40.00

Q-75575
Q-91315
A2-3828
Q-83873
Q-82883
Q-90393
Q-92923
Q-98721
Q-80887
Q-91860

SQ RANGE ROVER

GP ONE AWESOME OAK
OHSOPRICELESS
SOMETHINGELSETODREAMABOUT
CLAIRVEAUXHOT N SUDDEN
TRIANDIBO DYNAMICINBLACK
CLAIRVEAUX GOOD N SUDDEN

DP FLASH CODE

SURE ATEMPTATION

NBF LAZY LIL BROTHER

Overall Performance Horse Category 2

95.00
88.50
66.50
54.50
51.50

48.50
44.00
43.50
42.50
42.00

Q-80110
Q-84909
Q-84173
Q-92335
Q-92533

Q-78519
Q-76118
Q-92038
Q-69575
Q-78042

BRANCHVALE AGILE KITTEN
ONE MOORE SPOONFUL LADY
PLAY LIKE ROYALTY

ERIN MISTER METALLIC

EB S COOLIBAH

DARLEA TAPING FORTISSIMO
HELLS ANGEL

METALLIC REYTING

PEPTO ROSE

PLAYERS GARTER

Performance Horse Category 1 NSW

47.00
29.00
28.50
23.50
21.00
18.00
14.50
13.50
12.00

9.50

Q-80887
Q-96322
Q-66196
Q-99257
Q-91315
Q-78746
Q-98995
Q-99243
Q-97455
Q-46397

SURE ATEMPTATION

HHT AMAZENLY HOT
TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY

LWR YANKEE SPECIALEDITION
GP ONE AWESOME OAK
AMAZENLY LAZY

KISSIN THE BLUES AWAY

LWR HOTSOUTHERNBELLE
HPS HASHTAG BLUE

ALL BY CHOICE

Performance Horse Category 1 QLD

37.00
32.50

Q-78747
Q-99704

LAZY JETSETTER
SOMETHIN WORTH WAITEN FOR

JASON A SHAW
SHARRON WINTER
CHRISTINE SEWELL
TAYAHILLS

MICHELLE GARRATT
MARSHALL & LINDEMANN
RYAN ROBINSON
JESSICA A SIMPSON
KELLIE A THOMPSON
JESSICA A SIMPSON

DANIELLE KRAFT
MICHELLE GARRATT
JADE T SPICER
KAYLA SENIOR
BIANCA BALGERA
LYNDA CAVALLO
WAYNE & PAM JONES
ROBYN DAVIES

PETA SOUTHGATE
MATTHEW NOBLE

JANE M STAGG

JACK SOUTHERN

GAVIN & ROWENA YATES
KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN

KOOBAH PERFORMANCE
HORSES

CAROLYN BURNES
CAROLYN BURNES
PAMELALYN MURPHY

KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN

LINDSAY T & BELINDA L HINDLE

PETA SOUTHGATE

KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP
HELEN NIXON

RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD
MICHELLE GARRATT
JANETTE M WALLACE

CARA GIFFORD

RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD
MARK & NATASHAWEBSTER
MADELEINE R KAY

CARLA COX
LYNETTE AFRY
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470752
348088
397150
457766
471830
389793
481432
462861
475214
462861

273772
471830
320664
462318
478013
473687
458360
460953
352360
463862

388414
480854
362749
469919
470625

459726
459726
482743
469919
464056

352360
482855
341404
482987
471830
442450
469904
482987
460189
445157

469500
457021



30.50
30.00
25.00
20.50
19.50
18.50
18.00
16.50

FINAL TOP TEN HIGH POINT HORSES @ 31st July, 2023

Q-92790
Q-81838
Q-81103
Q-97935
Q-59724
Q-98154
Q-78601
Q-93224

YB FANTASY SEEKER
CEELEBRITY

REACH FOR THE ROAN
RSQ TRADE N SECRETS
SLIM DUNNIT
BAYYONCE

SOME WILL SOME WONT
ROANIES ROC STAR

Performance Horse Category 1 SA

40.00
32.50
24.00
21.50
17.00
16.50
12.00
10.00
10.00

8.00

Q-91860
Q-84279
PR-109

Q-70321
Q-98425
Q-71478
Q-76273
Q-96216
Q-97878
Q-96122

NBF LAZY LIL BROTHER

EYES OPEN IM LOPIN
ELECTRIC BLUE

ICEE ZIPPER BLUES

LPH YOUR NOT ON YOUR ROAN
CRACKERLACKIN

FB AFANCY IMPULSE

HPS SKYWALKER

QP HEZA TASSA JAC

PRINCESS JASMINE

Performance Horse Category 1 TAS

16.50
13.00
12.50
8.50
7.50
7.50
4.50
4.50
3.00
2.50

Q-97733
Q-61264
Q-51941
Q-97632
Q-99318
Q-50631
Q-80560
Q-74522
Q-74936
Q-78953

SHES LAZIN BY THE BAR
SPRINGVALE GOLD N RULE
RED HOT RYTHM
TRIANDIBO SUPEREXTREME
ANROC DROP OF RED

YLS IMARHYTHM SEEKER
REQ SOME BLUE JEANS
YLS JUST GETTIN GOOD
CLAIRVEAUX MODEL

IM GOOD N LAZY

Performance Horse Category 1 VIC

45.00
42.50
37.00
36.00
36.00
29.00
23.50

21.00
20.50
20.50

Q-75575
Q-90393
A2-3828
Q-70710
Q-83873
Q-92698
Q-91392

Q-78226
Q-79861
Q-93056

SQ RANGE ROVER

TRIANDIBO DYNAMICINBLACK
OHSOPRICELESS

PJ BLAZING CHARARY
SOMETHINGELSETODREAMABOUT
ANNLEE BUT WAIT

HPS DARK VADER

RQH PASS THE RED
GENETICALLY AWESOME
THE BOUNTY HUNTER

Performance Horse Category 1 WA

23.75
15.00
12.50
12.25
10.50
10.50

Q-66854
Q-82644
Q-84212
Q-56595
Q-96174
Q-90836

INSCRIPTION

LITTLESTONE KRYPTONITE
EECITS ALL GOOD
CALAMITYS COMMANDER
DP OPEN TO LOPIN

SKIPS HOT COOKIE

ROSENA FYFE
LYNETTE AFRY
ROSEMARY WEBB
JESSICA A SIMPSON
MICHELE DELBRIDGE
BEARD FAMILY
KASEY WYSE
TESSAJO PTY LTD

MATTHEW NOBLE

BLAYZE WILLIAMS

JACI MCEVOY

TAYLA C RABIG

JOANNE STOCK

KYLIE M LEPLEY

JAKE WENDELBORN
JEFFREY PETERS

RYAN S A JELLESMA
HANNAH NICOLE MARSHALL

ANNALISE KETTLE
LYNETTE WEAVELL
JACQUELINE BECKER
MICHELLE PHILLIPS
JEMMA OAKLEY
JACINTA YOUNG
SHARRYN RYAN
GEORGIA E WEAVELL
SUSAN GITTUS
ALLISON R MORGAN

DANIELLE KRAFT

LYNDA CAVALLO

JADE T SPICER

CHERYL CARTER PINTOY
KAYLA SENIOR

FRAN DRAPER

KATRINAWALLACE & ALISON
OLDFIELD

KARIN MORGAN
SARA AGNEW
NICOLE MORRISON

CHARLOTTE MANEY
TRACY J ALLEN
BETH NOBLE
TRACY J ALLEN
REBBECCA ZITO
PAULA BALGERA
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467467
457021
317083
462861
471674
483905
473703
472502

463862
461596
465602
474366
342436
344242
476067
477471
484542
477418

474540
399908
319427
465604
462503
477811
474903
467989
470380
460165

273772
473687
320664
401109
462318
471305
481717

450828
471388
466077

475998
207127
482230
207127
469054
420026



FINAL TOP TEN HIGH POINT HORSES @ 31st July, 2023

7.50
7.50
5.00
5.00

Q-98082
Q-97946
Q-91666
Q-70016

CVS GOOD MOVIN MACHINE
HES SOMETHIN LAYZEE

DP WILL LOPE WITH GRACE
GOT THE LAREDO BLUES

Performance Horse Category 2 NSW

95.00
51.50

48.50
44.00
34.50
22.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
13.50

Q-80110
Q-92533

Q-78519
Q-76118
Q-91200
Q-83203
Q-83257
Q-78875
Q-94831
Q-92577

BRANCHVALE AGILE KITTEN
EB S COOLIBAH

DARLEA TAPING FORTISSIMO
HELLS ANGEL

BRANCHVALE LADY DI
CHICKASHA TOP CAT
TRIPLEH

TAPPY OAKA

SMITH FAMILY SUPA STYLE
SHERON SHEZA FANCY CAT

Performance Horse Category 2 QLD

88.50
66.50
54.50
42.50
42.00
38.50
37.00
36.00
35.00
27.50

Q-84909
Q-84173
Q-92335
Q-69575
Q-78042
Q-91770
A1-11819
Q-75503
A1-11956
Q-70292

ONE MOORE SPOONFUL LADY
PLAY LIKE ROYALTY

ERIN MISTER METALLIC
PEPTO ROSE

PLAYERS GARTER
CRYSTALPARK DUALIN BANJOS
WESTERN DUCK

SHESA BLUE BADGER
CHISUMS BETHANY
STRAWBERRY BOONS

Performance Horse Category 2 SA

8.00
3.00
1.50

AX-909
Q-76273
Q-64975

DOCS LIL VIXEN
FB AFANCY IMPULSE
ELBON DESIGN A SEEKER

Performance Horse Category 2 TAS

1.50

Q-48917

SPIN N DENIUS

Performance Horse Category 2 VIC

41.00
13.50
11.00
8.00
7.50
7.00
6.75
6.00
5.50
5.00

AX-1014
Q-93530
Q-76148
Q-92613
Q-85279
Q-93524
Q-94648
Q-84140
Q-85860
Q-94670

ELEKTRA REMEMBERS

LADY PHAIRY TALE

BALLISTIC TITAN

LADY VIVIAN

HIGH DESTINCTION
CUTTABARSTEVIEDESTINCTION
MISS METAL

PETAS SUGAR RAE

SDP FIRECAT

THE SIXTH SENSE

Performance Horse Category 2 WA

27.00
9.00

Q-82685
Q-60637

REDEMPTION BY GRACE
CAT N MADERA

JORDYN HOUSE
RAE HARE
ELISE YOUNG
GAIL S RAPLEY

JANE M STAGG

KOOBAH PERFORMANCE
HORSES

CAROLYN BURNES
CAROLYN BURNES
CAROLYN BURNES

LANCE & CATHRINAHUTTON
IAN SANSOM

NORM STAGG

M & J BLOOM PTY LTD
CAROLYN BURNES

JACK SOUTHERN

GAVIN & ROWENA YATES
KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN
KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN
LINDSAY T & BELINDA L HINDLE
JACK SOUTHERN

THOMAS MILLS

KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN
JACK SOUTHERN

LINDSAY T & BELINDA L HINDLE

MICHELLE DESMAZURES
JAKE WENDELBORN
TAYLA C RABIG

JAYNE MICHELLE GOOD

JULIE BREED

MARK RUFF

JULIE BREED

DONNA SADLER

CUTTABAR Q HORSES

TRI STAR QH STUD

KYLIE BROWN

AARON & LINDSEY WHEATLEY
ANGUS O MCKINNON

FLEUR PHILIP

BIANCA DONALD
ANGUS GRAHAM
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464554
475932
467703
472330

388414
470625

459726
459726
459726
331059
474672
472492
482527
459726

480854
362749
469919
469919
464056
480854
475370
469919
480854
464056

466823
476067
474366

450403

461962
468912
461962
429953
6876

429797
483625
470405
477117
482269

456214
470533



FINAL TOP TEN HIGH POINT HORSES @ 31st July, 2023

7.00 Q-70210
6.50 Q-83567

650 Q91722
600  Q-76927
575  Q-78996
475  Q-70016
425  Q-93142
300  Q-67699

RA Open Reining
5.75 Q-91387

1.00 Q-61888
0.50 Q-80321

Ranch Riding

2750  Q-91315

16.00  Q-78601

14.00  Q-65677

12.00 Q-80843
8.50 PR-109
8.50 Q-93208
850  Q-74811
800  Q-84465
800  0Q-58481
7.50 Q-70710

Show Hunter
4.00 Al1-12939
3.00 Q-80427
2.00 A1-11550
2.00 Q-74811
1.50 Q-84279
1.00 Q-69105
1.00 Q-92012
0.50 A2-3120

Showjumping
1.00  Q-69105

Steer Wrestling
2.00 A1-13686

Team Roping Header
5.00 Q-69648

Team Roping Heeler
25.00 Q-83203

Trail

69.00 Q-75575
45.00 Q-82883
35.00 Q-78226

HYSPIN RUBY
MAXIMUS METALLICA

SHESABOON CAT

XREY

TR RAPT IN STYLE

GOT THE LAREDO BLUES
HIGH BROW WHIZ
BINDOON BONNIE PEPTO

NU TOO MUCH
LILMISSNOITALL
RJF TROUBLES AROUND

GP ONE AWESOME OAK
SOME WILL SOME WONT
IN FANCY STYLE
WHIZZNT ME

ELECTRIC BLUE

IM IN NO DOUBT

RJF BLUE BREEZE
SUDDEN BLAZE
TRIANDIBO INCEDE

PJ BLAZING CHARARY

LAZY D SCOTTISH TREND
DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET
HUSTLER SP

RJF BLUE BREEZE

EYES OPEN IM LOPIN
JESSIES SCHEALITE

JUST TOM

BLUESTONE BLAZING BERRY

JESSIES SCHEALITE

DIAMOND IN DISGUISE

MOORE CRACKALACKIN

CHICKASHA TOP CAT

SQ RANGE ROVER
CLAIRVEAUXHOT N SUDDEN
RQH PASS THE RED

RONALD COLE

LEE JO PEACE & SUSAN ANN
CLARK

BIANCA DONALD
BIANCA DONALD
GAIL S RAPLEY

GAIL S RAPLEY
ROBERT THOMPSON
BIANCA DONALD

KATE ELLIOTT
DENNIS & ERIN NEYLON
SHONNAY SMITH

MICHELLE GARRATT
KASEY WYSE

KAREN OKEEFE
JOSEPHINE HALE

JACI MCEVOY

CAROLYN ALLAN
RACHEL TURNER

FRAN DRAPER

FRAN CHRISTIAN
CHERYL CARTER PINTOY

KERRY BYRNE
JANET MANSLEY
OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
RACHEL TURNER
BLAYZE WILLIAMS
TASSANNE HULTON
ALISON J COOPER
KB & LE WALLACE

TASSANNE HULTON

STACEY FREEMAN

STACEY FREEMAN

LANCE & CATHRINAHUTTON

DANIELLE KRAFT
BIANCA BALGERA
KARIN MORGAN
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458974
465441

456214
456214
472330
472330
278772
456214

460526
461165
21915

471830
473703
352302
465687
465602
460732
443086
471305
349169
401109

481684
470365
475281
443086
461596
307993
178518
297201

307993

477460

477460

331059

273772
478013
450828



31.00
29.00
24.00
24.00
22.50
21.00
17.00

Versatility Ranch Horse

39.00
30.50
28.00
20.00
19.50
15.00
12.50
11.00
10.50

9.00

FINAL TOP TEN HIGH POINT HORSES @ 31st July, 2023

Q-92923
Q-66196
Q-81103
Q-78043
Q-92698
Q-94734
Q-78747

Q-91315
Q-79861
Q-74756
Q-90402
Q-82074
Q-82915
Q-61613
AX-759

Q-66854
Q-56595

CLAIRVEAUX GOOD N SUDDEN
TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY
REACH FOR THE ROAN
SMOOCHIN FOR PLEASURE
ANNLEE BUT WAIT

IT WASNT ME

LAZY JETSETTER

GP ONE AWESOME OAK
GENETICALLY AWESOME

HELL REYSN SPIN

COWBOY SMOOCHIN

QXH PERFECT HARMONY
GLENLOCK HOT COUTURE
RADICAL JETSTAR

CHEYDOC DUKES PERFECTION
INSCRIPTION

CALAMITYS COMMANDER

Versatility Ranch Snafflebit Horse

24.50
12.00
10.00
8.50
7.50
7.00
6.50
6.50
6.50
4.00

Q-92963
Q-93330
Q-94903
Q-93436
PR-309

AX-759

Q-82806
Q-80570
Q-84561
Q-92267

Western Dressage

16.50
12.50
9.50
5.00
5.00
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.00

Western Pl
35.50
26.00
24.50
20.50
18.00
17.00
15.00
15.00

Q-93224
Q-84212
Q-83261
Q-85691
Q-68946
A1-9904
Q-78213
Q-66854
Q-81403
Q-80427

easure
Q-94644
Q-93458
Q-93068
Q-85991
Q-98154
Q-95876
Q-92923
Q-78747

TEZBAR BLING IT ON BLACK
ROYAL GROUSE

BEAR WHIZ ME

RICINDA VALIANTLY BLUE
STYLISH ELTON

CHEYDOC DUKES PERFECTION
BOBS DANDY RIO

IDENTICATT

RED LIGHT

MISS SANED

ROANIES ROC STAR

EECITS ALL GOOD

ONE SPECIAL WHIZ

THE LAZY COLONEL
TRIANDIBO INSHEPLAYIN

H L THEODORE

HOT LIKE A SUNRISE
INSCRIPTION

MONDURE MR MOJO
DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET

ITS APRETTY THING

DONT DOUBT DAISY

BCR BROKEN HALO

NO DOUBT ABOUT HIM
BAYYONCE

ONLY THE BRAVE
CLAIRVEAUX GOOD N SUDDEN
LAZY JETSETTER

WAYNE & PAM JONES
HELEN NIXON
ROSEMARY WEBB
JESSICA A JONES

FRAN DRAPER
PENELOPE L WOODHEAD
CARLA COX

MICHELLE GARRATT

SARA AGNEW

STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY
JANELLE S COOKE
STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY
JULIE BEVERIDGE
PENELOPE AWEBB
JORDYN BENTLEY
CHARLOTTE MANEY
TRACY J ALLEN

TEZBAR STUD SYNDICATE
SERENAL LEWIS

Y COUSINARD & C BAYER
LINDA SAWREY

DANIELLE TIGHE

JORDYN BENTLEY
SIMONE WOOD

VERONICA BERTOLA
ALISON J COOPER

LYLE P WALLACE

TESSAJO PTY LTD

BETH NOBLE

TESSAJO PTY LTD

JULIE A SAIN

VICKI PARKER

JANET MANSLEY

JENELLE HARPER
CHARLOTTE MANEY
PETER & ALEXIS BASTABLE
JANET MANSLEY

HAYLEY COVE

TAJ CARSON & CHLOE BISHOP
JUDITH MORRISON

JULIE COEN

BEARD FAMILY

BRITTNI COOK

WAYNE & PAM JONES

CARLA COX
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458360
341404
317083
475530
471305
477538
469500

471830
471388
346264
372590
346264
480390
465968
466526
475998
207127

312835
473317
348674
467539
477159
466526
473871
471093
178518
460255

472502
482230
472502
470737
475691
470365
484460
475998
348583
470365

475589
485111
372227
470539
483905
464221
458360
469500



13.50
11.50

Western Ri
21.00
17.00

9.00
8.50
8.00
7.00
4.50
4.50
3.00
3.00

FINAL TOP TEN HIGH POINT HORSES @ 31st July, 2023

Q-98367
Q-82883

ding
Q-75575
Q-67977
Q-82193
Q-70710
Q-66196
Q-84151
Q-74811
Q-97405
Q-58481
Q-92440

Working Cow Horse

6.00

4.00
2.00
2.00

Q-91990

AX-759
Q-69498
Q-91822

CONSIDER ME SOUTHERN
CLAIRVEAUXHOT N SUDDEN

SQ RANGE ROVER

WILLY INVITE ME

ANNLEE JUST WAIT

PJ BLAZING CHARARY
TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY

CP LAYZN N BLAYZN

RJF BLUE BREEZE

VS THE VITAL MACHINE
TRIANDIBO INCEDE
TRIANDIBO SUPERFATUATION

SMOOTH TIMING

CHEYDOC DUKES PERFECTION
JAZZY LIL MELODY
SHINY KITTY

NATASHA HUMPHRIES
BIANCA BALGERA

DANIELLE KRAFT

CARLIE B TURNBULL
KRISTY ANDREWS
CHERYL CARTER PINTOY
HELEN NIXON
CASSANDRA GRAINGER
RACHEL TURNER

JOHN & ROSLYN FORSYTH
FRAN CHRISTIAN

LIZ CHRISTIAN

ATOMIC PERFORMANCE
HORSES PTY LTD

JORDYN BENTLEY
REGAN & KATHERINE LYONS
NEIL J GREEN
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465667
478013

273772
347072
462487
401109
341404
289258
443086
481507
349169
466537

480829

466526
466104
418310



